
1 近  藤  優  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 10 25.99 10.42 15.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.11 1.59-2 -1 -1 -1 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.08 1.361 1 0 1 0

4 2Sq+1T q 1.70 -0.10 1.60-2 -1 -1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

6 2T 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 2 0

10.28 10.42

Composition 1.80 2.953.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.50

Presentation 1.80 2.853.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.853.00 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.50

15.57

2 城  岡  瑠  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 15 23.44 8.23 15.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 1

2 CoSpBV 1.13 0.13 1.261 1 1 2 1

3 2S<<+1T << 0.80 -0.16 0.64-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.02 1.680 0 0 -1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 1 1 -2 1

8.33 8.23

Composition 1.80 2.803.25 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.953.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.703.25 2.75 2.00 2.50 3.00

15.21
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3 直  井  風  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 8 21.95 8.81 13.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -1 -1 -3 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.02 1.580 0 0 -1 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 1 0 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

7 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

9.06 8.81

Composition 1.80 2.453.00 2.75 1.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 1.75 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.352.75 2.75 1.50 2.25 2.50

13.14

4 横  澤  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 5 21.85 7.63 14.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.25 1.19-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 1 0 0 0

6 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0

8.34 7.63

Composition 1.80 2.753.00 3.00 2.00 2.75 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.552.75 2.75 1.75 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.603.00 2.75 1.75 2.75 2.75

14.22
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5 田  中  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 3 20.92 7.69 13.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.35 1.35-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1F+2T< < 1.54 -0.31 1.23-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.18-1 0 -1 -2 0

8.42 7.69

Composition 1.80 2.502.50 3.00 1.75 2.50 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.452.25 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.75 2.50 1.75 2.25 2.75

13.23

6 下  道  羽  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 9 20.36 7.60 12.96 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.07 2.271 1 0 0 1

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.01 1.110 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.560 0 -1 -3 0

8.30 7.60

Composition 1.80 2.453.00 2.50 1.75 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.252.75 2.50 1.50 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.503.00 2.75 1.50 2.50 2.75

12.96

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 大  杉  文  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 2 18.28 7.68 10.80 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.07 2.130 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -4 0 -3 -1

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.031 -1 -1 -2 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 0 -1 -1 -1

8.88 7.68

Composition 1.80 2.102.50 2.75 1.75 1.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.002.50 2.50 1.25 1.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.902.25 2.25 1.50 1.50 2.00

10.80

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 浜  林  莉  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 14 17.84 6.61 11.43 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.31 1.13-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.180 -1 0 -3 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.560 0 0 -1 -1

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

7 CCoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.42 6.61

Composition 1.80 2.102.25 2.50 1.50 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.102.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.50 2.50 1.50 1.75 2.50

11.43

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 森  山  なずな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 6 16.30 6.96 9.54 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 0 -1 0

2 1S+1A+SEQ 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 0 -1 -1

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.18 1.10-1 -3 -1 -2 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 0 -1 -1 -1

5 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.08 0.82-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.031 -1 -1 -2 0

7.98 6.96

Composition 1.80 1.751.50 2.00 1.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.851.75 2.25 1.50 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.701.75 2.00 1.25 1.75 1.75

9.54

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 中  島  桜  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 12 16.13 5.98 10.35 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo< < 0.90 -0.20 0.70-5 -4 -3 -5 -3

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 0 -1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1S+1A+SEQ F 1.50 -0.55 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

6.70 5.98

Composition 1.80 1.952.00 2.25 1.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.051.75 2.00 1.25 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 2.00 1.00 1.75 2.25

10.35

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子
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11 吉  田  心  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 7 14.64 5.82 8.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T+1A+SEQ 1.50 -0.11 1.39-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 0 -1

6 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.14 0.990 -1 -2 -2 -1

6.13 5.82

Composition 1.80 1.651.50 2.25 1.00 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.701.50 2.00 1.25 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.551.75 1.75 1.00 1.75 1.50

8.82

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子

第４６回札幌フィギュアスケーティング選手権大会　兼

２０２２　ＳＡＰＰＯＲＯ　ＣＵＰ

２０２２．８．２６～２８
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/03/02 14:57 Page 6


